@ADVENTURE WITH A PURPOSE —

Ozark Adventure Camp Tentative Daily Schedule

Friday - November 8th

1:00-2:00 pm
2:00-4:00 pm
4:00-6:00 pm
6:30-7:30 pm
7:45-9:00 pm
9:00- ? pm

Early Arrival; Check-In

Early Arrival Hike
Arrival/Check-In/Free Time/Cornhole
Dinner

Session 1 A Man and his Work

Firepit

Saturday - November 9th

6:45-7:30 am
7:45-8:30 am
8:45-9:45 am

Early Morning Hike
Breakfast
Session 2 -A Man and his Family

10:00-12:00 pm Archery/Trap Shooting/.22 Shooting/Climbing Wall/ Zip Line

12:00-1:00 pm
1:30-3:30 pm
4:00-5:30 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
7:15-8:30pm
9:00-? pm

Lunch

Challenge Course/Team Building/Climbing Wall/ Zip Line
Free Time (Explore Property/Fish/Hike/ Indoor Games)
Dinner

Session 3 A Man and His Church ( Chapel?)

Firepit

Sunday - November 10th

6:45-7:30 am
8:00-9:00 am
9:15-9:30 am
9:30-10:30 am
10:30-11:00 am
11:00 am

Early Morning Hike

Breakfast

Veterans Recognition

Session 4: A Man and his King
Panel Discussion - Wrap Up
Check-out/ Depart



