

Ozark Adventure Camp Tentative Daily Schedule

Friday - November 8th

1:00-2:00 pm	Early Arrival; Check-In
2:00-4:00 pm	Early Arrival Hike
4:00-6:00 pm	Arrival/Check-In/Free Time/Cornhole
6:30-7:30 pm	Dinner
7:45-9:00 pm	Session 1 A Man and his Work
9:00-?pm	Firepit

Saturday - November 9th6:45-7:30 am Early Morning Hik

6:45-7:30 am	Early Morning Hike
7:45-8:30 am	Breakfast
8:45-9:45 am	Session 2 –A Man and his Family
10:00-12:00 pm	Archery/Trap Shooting/.22 Shooting/Climbing Wall/ Zip Line
12:00-1:00 pm	Lunch
1:30-3:30 pm	Challenge Course/Team Building/Climbing Wall/ Zip Line
4:00-5:30 pm	Free Time (Explore Property/Fish/Hike/ Indoor Games)
6:00-7:00 pm	Dinner
7:15-8:30pm	Session 3 A Man and His Church (Chapel?)
9:00-? pm	Firepit

Sunday - November 10th

6:45-7:30 am	Early Morning Hike
8:00-9:00 am	Breakfast
9:15-9:30 am	Veterans Recognition
9:30-10:30 am	Session 4: A Man and his King
10:30-11:00 am	Panel Discussion – Wrap Up
11:00 am	Check-out/ Depart
	· -